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ARABTAN GULF AL AMOUAGE

CITY TOUR

STOP

MARINA MALL

FOUNDER MEMORIAL
EMIRATES PALACE HOTEL
SHEIKH ZAYED CENTRE
ETIHAD MUSEUM
SHEIKH ZAYED MOSQUE
EASTERN MANGROVES
GALLERIA

ABU DHABI MALL
LOUVRE MUSEUM

ABU DHABI CORNICHE
WTC SOUK

AL HOSN FORT
MARKAZIYAH PARK
PUBLIC BEACH

A'L BAHAR BEACH
HERITAGE VILLAGE
DHOW CORNICHE CRUISE

Tour Duration from 9.00 - 19.35 | Tour ends at Marina Mall

SHEIKH ZAYED MOSQUE
WAHAT AL KARAMA

YAS HOTEL

YAS PLAZA HOTELS

YAS WATERWORLD / WARNER BROS
YAS MALL

FERRARI WORLD

YAS MARINA CIRCUIT
SHEIKH ZAYED MOSQUE

09.00
09.02
09.05
09.15
09.25
09.45
10.05
10.25
10.00
10.15
10.25
10.35
10.40
10.45
10.50
10.52
10.55

11.00

10.00
10.05
10.35
10.40
10.50
11.00
11.05
11.15

FIRST BUS LAST BUS

17.00
17.02
17.05
17.15
17.25
17.45
18.05
18.25
18.30
18.45
18.55
19.05
19.10
19.15
19.20
19.22
19.25

19.30

17.30
17.35
18.05
18.10
18.20
18.30
18.35
18.45

Tour Duration from 10.00 - 19.15 | Tour ends at Sheikh Zayed Mosque

DHOW CORNICHE CRUISE

[ oHOW CORNICHE CRUISE
[ DHOW CORNICHE CRUISE
[ nHOW CORNICHE CRUISE

STARTS

10.30
11.30
15.30
16.30



